
 PRESIDIO LADY DEVILS    ​   

SOFTBALL 2025 

 
DATE Day OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAMS 

   JANUARY       

1/10/2025 Friday First day of practice      *- 

1/25/2025 Saturday Monahans scrimmage Away TBA Varsity 

   FEBRUARY       

2/1/2025 Saturday Pecos Scrimmage Away 11:00 am Varsity 

2/4/2025 Tuesday Ft. Stockton Scrimmage Home 5:30pm Varsity 

2/12/2025 Wednesday Team Pictures       

2/13-15/2025 Thur-Sat El Paso Tournament Away TBA Varsity 

2/18/2024 Tuesday Marfa Home 5:00pm Varsity 

2/21-22/2025 Fri-Sat Midland Tournament Away TBA Varsity 

2/25/2025 Tuesday Wink Home 5:00pm Varsity 

    MARCH       

2/27/3/1/2025 Thur-Sat Seminole Tournament Away TBA Varsity 

3/4/2024 Tuesday Midland Legacy Home 5:00pm Varsity 

3/12/2025 Wednesday Pecos Away 1:00pm Varsity 

3/18/2025 Tuesday *Alpine Away 5:00pm Varsity 

3/21/2025 Friday *Tornillo Away 5:00pm Varsity 

3/25/2024 Tuesday *Kermit Home 5:00pm Varsity 

3/28/2025 Friday *Anthony Away 5:00pm Varsity 

3/31/2025 Thursday Open    

    APRIL       

4/4/2025 Friday *Alpine Home 5:00pm Varsity 

4/8/2025 Tuesday *Tornillo Home 5:00pm Varsity 

4/11/2025 Friday *Kermit Away 5:00pm Varsity 

4/15/2025 Tuesday Open    

4/17/2025 Thursday #*Anthony Home 5:00pm Varsity 

4/23/2025  District Certification    

All time on schedule is Central Standard Time (*district games) (#senior night)     ​  

Head Coach: Eduardo Proano                                               Principal: Darrell Ericson  

Assistant Coach: Aida Porras                                              Interim Superintendent: Carmen Rubner 

Trainer: Ruben Guerrero                                                      Athletic Coordinator: Caesar Barriga 

 


